Individual Results: Port Moody - BC Regional - Apr 28, 2018

Rank Last Name First
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Davidson Shawn

2 McCloskey Dave

Category: OVER 45

1 Schmidt Trevor

2 Loverin Darren

Category: OVER 50

1 Warnock Richard

Category: OVER 55

1 Gregory David

Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Sasamat Fire Department

Port Moody Fire Department
Vancouver Fire & Rescue

Vancouver Fire & Rescue

Sasamat Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Morgenthaler-

Code Fiona

Coldstream Fire Department

Penalty |
Team Name Status
Kamloops Fire Department -
Team New Gold
Sasamat Fire Department
Port Moody Fire Department
Vancouver Fire & Rescue
Vancouver Fire & Rescue Hammer
Sasamat Fire Department Door/Target

Results

01:50:23
02:31:82

01:58:34
02:22:49

02:36:21

04:24:74

04:22:00

Bye or
WildCard
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