## Individual Results: Port Moody - BC Regional - Apr 28, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold		01:50:23	
2	McCloskey	Dave	Sasamat Fire Department	Sasamat Fire Department		02:31:82	
Category: OVER 45							
1	Schmidt	Trevor	Port Moody Fire Department	Port Moody Fire Department		01:58:34	
2	Loverin	Darren	Vancouver Fire & Rescue	Vancouver Fire & Rescue		02:22:49	
Category: OVER 50							
1	Warnock	Richard	Vancouver Fire & Rescue	Vancouver Fire & Rescue	Hammer	02:36:21	
Category: OVER 55							
1	Gregory	David	Sasamat Fire Department	Sasamat Fire Department	Door/Target	04:24:74	
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department			04:22:00	